MANCHESTER UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
FESTIVAL CHOIR
GREAT BRITAIN 2005

Complete Rehearsal Schedule

Sunday, February 20, 7:30-8:30pm — Rehearsal
Sunday, March 13, 7:30-9:00pm — Rehearsal
Sunday, March 20, 7:30-9:00pm — Rehearsal
Sunday, April 10, 7:30-9:00pm — Rehearsal

Sunday, April 17, 7:30;9:00pm — Rehearsal

Sunday, April 24, 7:30-9:00pm — Rehearsal

Sunday, May 1, 7:30-9:00pm — Rehearsal

Sunday, May 15, 7:30-9:00pm — Rehearsal
Saturday, May 21, 10:00am-Noon — Dress Rehearsal
Sunday, May 22, 7:30pm — HOME CONCERT
Thursday, June 2, 7:30pm — Final Notes for Departure
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~~All rehearsals will take place at Manchester UMC, unless otherwise instructed.



